
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 123 Gabriel Zarrete Vilela EDV - Viana Trail 02:50:57 05:42

2 147 Pedro Bastos PNB 03:09:18 +18:21 06:19

3 122 Fábio Carvalho Linces do Marão 03:10:15 +19:18 06:21

4 128 João Silva Linces do Marão 03:17:53 +26:56 06:36

5 112 António Campos CTM VILA POUCA DE AGUIAR 03:22:00 +31:03 06:44

6 135 Luis Felix Linces do Marão 03:28:08 +37:11 06:56

7 150 Frederico Lopes Linces do Marão 03:28:11 +37:14 06:56

8 138 Armando Cepeda Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 03:29:45 +38:48 06:59

9 106 Nelson Reis Bravos e bravitas 03:30:48 +39:51 07:02

10 134 Alfredo Ribeiro Linces do Marão 03:30:52 +39:55 07:02

11 136 Euclides Martinho Linces do Marão 03:31:54 +40:57 07:04

12 121 Daniel Alexandre Vieira Esteves Individual 03:36:48 +45:51 07:14

13 113 JOAQUIM SILVA DURIUS - Atlético Clube da Pesqueira 03:39:18 +48:21 07:19

14 139 Pedro Roxo Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 03:42:49 +51:52 07:26

15 115 Marco Dias Ejali 03:43:00 +52:03 07:26

16 142 André Lopes Moloni Running Team 03:44:20 +53:23 07:29

17 151 João Gonçalves Individual 03:51:10 +01:00:13 07:42

18 118 António Vieira Escolinha Nem O Céu É O Limite 03:52:31 +01:01:34 07:45

19 108 Pedro Santos Clube Desporto Sanfinense 04:01:00 +01:10:03 08:02

20 124 Nicolas Weber Individual 04:03:53 +01:12:56 08:08

21 145 Luís Sousa Moloni Running Team 04:06:24 +01:15:27 08:13

22 143 Filipe Bráz Moloni Running Team 04:06:24 +01:15:27 08:13

23 119 Bruno Costa HSantaMariaRT 04:12:20 +01:21:23 08:25

24 131 Nuno Fernandes Individual 04:12:23 +01:21:26 08:25

25 101 Paulo Costa 100RaiosTeam 04:12:24 +01:21:27 08:25

26 127 Gabriel Pereira Alves Individual 04:12:37 +01:21:40 08:25

27 114 Orlando Rocha EDV - Viana Trail 04:17:04 +01:26:07 08:34

28 116 Carlos Azevedo Ejali 04:22:30 +01:31:33 08:45

29 107 João Sousa Bravos e bravitas 04:23:52 +01:32:55 08:48

30 532 Alcides Relvas Bravos e bravitas 04:23:56 +01:32:59 08:48

31 126 Manuela Monteiro Individual 04:24:32 +01:33:35 08:49

32 102 Nuno Castro A.D.Amarante 04:30:47 +01:39:50 09:02

33 148 Tânia Ribeiro Linces do Marão 04:31:28 +01:40:31 09:03

34 117 Luís Terêncio Ejali 04:47:43 +01:56:46 09:35

35 109 Estefânia Pinto CTM VILA POUCA DE AGUIAR 04:51:20 +02:00:23 09:43

36 133 David Nogueira Individual 04:57:08 +02:06:11 09:54

37 111 Cristina Saraiva CTM VILA POUCA DE AGUIAR 05:04:54 +02:13:57 10:10

38 103 Valter Pinho Bravos e bravitas 05:05:16 +02:14:19 10:11

39 104 Vera Leite Bravos e bravitas 05:05:17 +02:14:20 10:11

40 105 Margarida neves Bravos e bravitas 05:11:19 +02:20:22 10:23

41 149 Feliciano Simão Pipa Reguengo Individual 05:17:16 +02:26:19 10:35

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 11,3ºC 79%08:30

End 11,3ºC 79%13:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 12-mai.-2024 13:53

30KM - STAGE 1

Trail CTM Vila Pouca de Aguiar
Vila Real, PT

12-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 11,3ºC 79%08:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,3ºC 79%13:46

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 148 Tânia Ribeiro Linces do Marão Senior Feminino 04:31:28 09:03

2 109 Estefânia Pinto CTM VILA POUCA DE AGUIAR Senior Feminino 04:51:20 +19:51 09:43

Senior Masculino
1 123 Gabriel Zarrete Vilela EDV - Viana Trail Senior Masculino 02:50:57 05:42

2 122 Fábio Carvalho Linces do Marão Senior Masculino 03:10:15 +19:18 06:21

3 121 Daniel Alexandre Vieira Esteves Individual Senior Masculino 03:36:48 +45:50 07:14

4 124 Nicolas Weber Individual Senior Masculino 04:03:53 +01:12:56 08:08

5 103 Valter Pinho Bravos e bravitas Senior Masculino 05:05:16 +02:14:18 10:11

Veterana F40
1 104 Vera Leite Bravos e bravitas Veterana F40 05:05:17 10:11

Veterana F45
1 126 Manuela Monteiro Individual Veterana F45 04:24:32 08:49

Veterana F55
1 105 Margarida neves Bravos e bravitas Veterana F55 05:11:19 10:23

Veterana F60
1 111 Cristina Saraiva CTM VILA POUCA DE AGUIAR Veterana F60 05:04:54 10:10

Veterano M35
1 128 João Silva Linces do Marão Veterano M35 03:17:53 06:36

2 134 Alfredo Ribeiro Linces do Marão Veterano M35 03:30:52 +12:58 07:02

3 108 Pedro Santos Clube Desporto Sanfinense Veterano M35 04:01:00 +43:07 08:02

4 127 Gabriel Pereira Alves Individual Veterano M35 04:12:37 +54:44 08:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 12-mai.-2024 13:53

30KM

Trail CTM Vila Pouca de Aguiar
Vila Real, PT

12-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Veterano M40
1 147 Pedro Bastos PNB Veterano M40 03:09:18 06:19

2 135 Luis Felix Linces do Marão Veterano M40 03:28:08 +18:50 06:56

3 138 Armando Cepeda Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M40 03:29:45 +20:26 06:59

4 106 Nelson Reis Bravos e bravitas Veterano M40 03:30:48 +21:30 07:02

5 115 Marco Dias Ejali Veterano M40 03:43:00 +33:41 07:26

6 118 António Vieira Escolinha Nem O Céu É O Limite Veterano M40 03:52:31 +43:13 07:45

7 119 Bruno Costa HSantaMariaRT Veterano M40 04:12:20 +01:03:02 08:25

8 114 Orlando Rocha EDV - Viana Trail Veterano M40 04:17:04 +01:07:46 08:34

Veterano M45
1 112 António Campos CTM VILA POUCA DE AGUIAR Veterano M45 03:22:00 06:44

2 150 Frederico Lopes Linces do Marão Veterano M45 03:28:11 +06:10 06:56

3 136 Euclides Martinho Linces do Marão Veterano M45 03:31:54 +09:53 07:04

4 139 Pedro Roxo Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M45 03:42:49 +20:48 07:26

5 142 André Lopes Moloni Running Team Veterano M45 03:44:20 +22:19 07:29

6 143 Filipe Bráz Moloni Running Team Veterano M45 04:06:24 +44:23 08:13

7 131 Nuno Fernandes Individual Veterano M45 04:12:23 +50:22 08:25

8 101 Paulo Costa 100RaiosTeam Veterano M45 04:12:24 +50:23 08:25

9 116 Carlos Azevedo Ejali Veterano M45 04:22:30 +01:00:29 08:45

10 117 Luís Terêncio Ejali Veterano M45 04:47:43 +01:25:42 09:35

11 149 Feliciano Simão Pipa Reguengo Individual Veterano M45 05:17:16 +01:55:15 10:35

Veterano M50

1 113 JOAQUIM SILVA DURIUS - Atlético Clube da 
Pesqueira

Veterano M50 03:39:18 07:19

2 107 João Sousa Bravos e bravitas Veterano M50 04:23:52 +44:33 08:48

Veterano M55
1 145 Luís Sousa Moloni Running Team Veterano M55 04:06:24 08:13

2 102 Nuno Castro A.D.Amarante Veterano M55 04:30:47 +24:22 09:02

3 133 David Nogueira Individual Veterano M55 04:57:08 +50:43 09:54

Veterano M60
1 151 João Gonçalves Individual Veterano M60 03:51:10 07:42

2 532 Alcides Relvas Bravos e bravitas Veterano M60 04:23:56 +32:46 08:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 12-mai.-2024 13:53

30KM

Trail CTM Vila Pouca de Aguiar
Vila Real, PT

12-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

30 KM
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 LINCES DO MARÃO 3 + 4 + 6 13

2 MOLONI RUNNING TEAM 16 + 21 + 22 59

3 BRAVOS E BRAVITAS 9 + 29 + 30 68

4 EJALI 15 + 28 + 34 77

5 CTM VILA POUCA DE AGUIAR 5 + 35 + 37 77

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 12-mai.-2024 13:44

TEAM RESULTS - 30KM

Trail CTM Vila Pouca de Aguiar
Vila Real, PT

12-maio-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 653 André Miguel Martins Linces do Marão 01:30:23 05:19

2 549 Mário Ibarra G.D.A Ronda 01:32:12 +01:49 05:25

3 525 Bruno Silva Bravos e bravitas 01:36:29 +06:06 05:41

4 665 Jorge Costa Linces do Marão 01:38:48 +08:25 05:49

5 547 Hugo Ferreira G.D.A Ronda 01:38:52 +08:29 05:49

6 508 Samuel Lobo AMA-Mondim Atletismo 01:41:49 +11:26 05:59

7 548 José Costa G.D.A Ronda 01:44:05 +13:42 06:07

8 674 Diogo Alves Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 01:44:49 +14:26 06:10

9 675 Isma Toro Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 01:47:27 +17:04 06:19

10 682 Miguel Gomes Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 01:47:47 +17:24 06:20

11 598 Carlos Carvalho Individual 01:48:38 +18:15 06:23

12 702 Luís Alvadia NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 01:49:14 +18:51 06:26

13 632 Fernando Vilela Individual 01:50:38 +20:15 06:30

14 660 Rui Cigre Linces do Marão 01:51:54 +21:31 06:35

15 524 Rui Teixeira Bravos e bravitas 01:53:25 +23:02 06:40

16 509 José Teixeira AMA-Mondim Atletismo 01:53:44 +23:21 06:41

17 683 Rui Valente Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 01:54:35 +24:12 06:44

18 528 Sérgio Costa Bravos e bravitas 01:54:37 +24:14 06:45

19 624 Luís fonseca Individual 01:54:41 +24:18 06:45

20 564 Rafael  Teixeira Individual 01:55:06 +24:43 06:46

21 687 Domingos Domingues Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 01:55:12 +24:49 06:47

22 686 Tomás Barroso Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 01:56:07 +25:44 06:50

23 659 Ricardo Militão Linces do Marão 01:57:02 +26:39 06:53

24 672 Merche Diz Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 01:58:45 +28:22 06:59

25 534 João Alberto Ferreira dos Santos Caldas de São Jorge Sporting Clube 01:59:15 +28:52 07:01

26 703 rui tome os pessegos 01:59:20 +28:57 07:01

27 634 Norberto Da Costa Individual 01:59:30 +29:07 07:02

28 700 Gilberto Correia NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 02:00:32 +30:09 07:05

29 661 Tiago Pimenta Linces do Marão 02:00:37 +30:14 07:06

30 663 Gabriel Faceira Linces do Marão 02:01:17 +30:54 07:08

31 697 Nelson SIlva NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 02:01:20 +30:57 07:08

32 505 Valentim Henriques A.D.Amarante 02:01:39 +31:16 07:09

33 503 Nuno Moura A.D.Amarante 02:02:01 +31:38 07:11

34 691 Marco Santos Mirandela a Correr 02:02:23 +32:00 07:12

35 557 André Magalhães Individual 02:02:43 +32:20 07:13

36 681 Samuel Oliveira Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:02:53 +32:30 07:14

37 522 Fábio Pereira Bravos e bravitas 02:04:31 +34:08 07:19

38 614 Fernando Charrão Individual 02:04:41 +34:18 07:20

39 511 Alipio Fernandes AMA-Mondim Atletismo 02:04:59 +34:36 07:21

40 630 Artur Dias Individual 02:05:20 +34:57 07:22

41 540 DIANA BATISTA DURIUS - Atlético Clube da Pesqueira 02:06:16 +35:53 07:26

42 610 Victor Vital Individual 02:06:17 +35:54 07:26

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 12,4ºC 73%09:30

End 12,4ºC 73%14:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 12-mai.-2024 14:04

17KM - STAGE 1

Trail CTM Vila Pouca de Aguiar
Vila Real, PT

12-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

17 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 616 Nuno SIP Individual 02:06:17 +35:54 07:26

44 696 Sandra Nunes NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 02:06:41 +36:18 07:27

45 709 Pedro Branco Souto Team 02:07:35 +37:12 07:30

46 708 Guilherme Quinteiro Souto Team 02:07:35 +37:12 07:30

47 611 Afredo Jorge Pires Monteiro Individual 02:07:47 +37:24 07:31

48 594 Luís Silveira Individual 02:08:34 +38:11 07:34

49 693 Helder Silva Mirandela a Correr 02:08:34 +38:11 07:34

50 692 Rui Cruz Mirandela a Correr 02:08:35 +38:12 07:34

51 642 Márcio André Lopes Cardoso JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:08:44 +38:21 07:34

52 588 Francisco Magalhães Individual 02:09:26 +39:03 07:37

53 605 Otílio Ângelo Fernandes Rodrigues Individual 02:09:33 +39:10 07:37

54 695 Florbela Alves NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 02:09:40 +39:17 07:38

55 619 António Carlos Marques Nogueira Individual 02:10:03 +39:40 07:39

56 599 Carlos Correia Individual 02:10:28 +40:05 07:40

57 641 João Miguel Gomes Dias JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:12:24 +42:01 07:47

58 612 AMERICO LOUREIRO Individual 02:12:44 +42:21 07:48

59 531 Marcelo Fernandes Bravos e bravitas 02:12:52 +42:29 07:49

60 714 Eduardo Reanha Individual 02:14:14 +43:51 07:54

61 553 Rui Sousa Impar Running Team 02:14:16 +43:53 07:54

62 507 Lino Cunha Moreira All About 02:16:49 +46:26 08:03

63 530 João Gomes Bravos e bravitas 02:17:02 +46:39 08:04

64 644 Humberto Pimenta Dias JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:17:19 +46:56 08:05

65 629 António rego carvalho Individual 02:17:23 +47:00 08:05

66 643 Pedro Filipe Guedes Gonçalves JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:17:28 +47:05 08:05

67 640 Carlos Jorge Ribeiro Ferreira JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:17:41 +47:18 08:06

68 591 José Miguel Marinho Individual 02:17:46 +47:23 08:06

69 631 Paulo Silva Individual 02:17:49 +47:26 08:06

70 541 OLGA GOUVEIA DURIUS - Atlético Clube da Pesqueira 02:18:00 +47:37 08:07

71 563 Pedro Miguel Apolinário Costa Individual 02:18:26 +48:03 08:09

72 544 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA DURIUS - Atlético Clube da Pesqueira 02:18:30 +48:07 08:09

73 651 Manuel  Neves Lamego Tribo Runners 02:18:40 +48:17 08:09

74 654 Luís Filipe Teixeira Esteves Linces do Marão 02:20:28 +50:05 08:16

75 550 José Morais Gaia Trail 02:20:29 +50:06 08:16

76 560 João Carlos Martins Gonçalves Individual 02:21:40 +51:17 08:20

77 543 PAULO ALVES DURIUS - Atlético Clube da Pesqueira 02:22:11 +51:48 08:22

78 678 Diogo Santos Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:22:21 +51:58 08:22

79 542 TIAGO CECILIO DURIUS - Atlético Clube da Pesqueira 02:22:31 +52:08 08:23

80 688 GERMANO SANTOS MC RUNNING 02:22:38 +52:15 08:23

81 694 Arlete Gomes NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 02:22:54 +52:31 08:24

82 698 Nuno Rodrigues NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 02:22:56 +52:33 08:24

83 701 João Graça NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 02:22:56 +52:33 08:24

84 699 Pedro Ricardo NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 02:23:33 +53:10 08:27

85 552 Cristina Madureira Impar Running Team 02:24:36 +54:13 08:30

86 664 João Gil Linces do Marão 02:24:42 +54:19 08:31

87 622 João Paulo Monteiro Reis Individual 02:24:56 +54:33 08:32

88 597 Bruno Pereira Individual 02:24:56 +54:33 08:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 12-mai.-2024 14:04

17KM - STAGE 1

Trail CTM Vila Pouca de Aguiar
Vila Real, PT

12-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

89 626 Miguel Almeida Individual 02:25:29 +55:06 08:33

90 625 marco jorge moreira teixeira de 
aguiar Individual 02:25:33 +55:10 08:34

91 646 Pedro Custódio JUF ACC 02:25:37 +55:14 08:34

92 677 Paula Adagoi Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:25:43 +55:20 08:34

93 587 CLAIN Kerim Individual 02:26:29 +56:06 08:37

94 633 Antonio Pinto Individual 02:26:30 +56:07 08:37

95 601 Hugo Pinto Individual 02:27:45 +57:22 08:41

96 716 Teresa Marta Linces do Marão 02:27:50 +57:27 08:42

97 556 Alexandre Monteiro Alves Individual 02:28:30 +58:07 08:44

98 656 Sara Alves Dias Linces do Marão 02:28:40 +58:17 08:45

99 613 António José Gonçalves da Silva Individual 02:28:42 +58:19 08:45

100 538 João Sequeira Clube Desporto Sanfinense 02:28:51 +58:28 08:45

101 582 Alexandra Sa Individual 02:30:32 +01:00:09 08:51

102 510 Nuno Duarte Lage AMA-Mondim Atletismo 02:30:47 +01:00:24 08:52

103 645 Filipe Marques Rodrigues JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:31:20 +01:00:57 08:54

104 638 Maik Ferreira Machado JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:31:20 +01:00:57 08:54

105 607 Pedro Coelho Individual 02:31:38 +01:01:15 08:55

106 668 Ruben Melo Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:31:44 +01:01:21 08:56

107 578 Isabel Puga Individual 02:31:48 +01:01:25 08:56

108 513 Mariline Batista Bravos e bravitas 02:32:05 +01:01:42 08:57

109 609 Sérgio Pereira Individual 02:32:36 +01:02:13 08:59

110 569 Sara Santos Individual 02:33:38 +01:03:15 09:02

111 621 Eduardo Cardoso Individual 02:33:53 +01:03:30 09:03

112 628 Vitor Pinto Individual 02:33:53 +01:03:30 09:03

113 636 Marta Sofia Gonçalves da Silva JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:34:11 +01:03:48 09:04

114 689 Alcina Cruz Mirandela a Correr 02:34:11 +01:03:48 09:04

115 618 Amilcar Ferreira Individual 02:34:50 +01:04:27 09:06

116 551 Paulo Jorge Santos de Jesus Guisande Trail Running 02:36:14 +01:05:51 09:11

117 536 Tiago Machado CalisCross Box 02:36:24 +01:06:01 09:12

118 535 Susana Machado CalisCross Box 02:36:24 +01:06:01 09:12

119 570 Tânia Coelho Individual 02:37:26 +01:07:03 09:16

120 592 JOSE SANTOS Individual 02:37:56 +01:07:33 09:17

121 676 Renato Chaves Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:37:57 +01:07:34 09:17

122 527 Manuel Almeida Bravos e bravitas 02:39:24 +01:09:01 09:23

123 647 Renato Araújo JUF ACC 02:39:24 +01:09:01 09:23

124 637 Daniel Sousa Chaves JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:39:32 +01:09:09 09:23

125 545 Pedro Gomes Ejali 02:39:32 +01:09:09 09:23

126 546 Mateus silva Ejali 02:39:32 +01:09:09 09:23

127 648 Adélia Silva La do rio 02:40:08 +01:09:45 09:25

128 606 Paulo Alves Individual 02:40:44 +01:10:21 09:27

129 562 Nuno Lourenço Individual 02:40:48 +01:10:25 09:28

130 561 Joaquim Ribeiro Individual 02:40:49 +01:10:26 09:28

131 539 Paula gualter Clube Zupper 02:40:54 +01:10:31 09:28

132 576 Teresa Pádua Individual 02:41:22 +01:10:59 09:30

133 635 Ana Catarina Dias da Costa JD STUDIO FITNESS 02:43:51 +01:13:28 09:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 12-mai.-2024 14:04

17KM - STAGE 1

Trail CTM Vila Pouca de Aguiar
Vila Real, PT

12-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

134 671 Marta da Costa Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:44:05 +01:13:42 09:39

135 506 António Gonçalves A.D.Amarante 02:45:40 +01:15:17 09:45

136 711 Pedro Branco Souto Team 02:46:45 +01:16:22 09:49

137 710 Ana Vieira Souto Team 02:46:47 +01:16:24 09:49

138 680 Joel Soares Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:47:03 +01:16:40 09:50

139 666 David Roxo Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:49:04 +01:18:41 09:57

140 574 Liliane Feijó Individual 02:49:05 +01:18:42 09:57

141 667 Isac Roxo Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:49:05 +01:18:42 09:57

142 620 Claudenir Silva Individual 02:49:47 +01:19:24 09:59

143 537 Artur Morais Caretos OCR 02:50:13 +01:19:50 10:01

144 501 Marco Paulo Ribeiro Nunes A,D,AMARANTE 02:52:12 +01:21:49 10:08

145 579 Marisa Doreta Individual 02:53:36 +01:23:13 10:13

146 559 Carlos Ribeiro Individual 02:53:57 +01:23:34 10:14

147 712 Romeu Fernandes Souto Team 02:54:34 +01:24:11 10:16

148 706 Margarida Branco Souto Team 02:54:45 +01:24:22 10:17

149 707 André Figueiredo Souto Team 02:54:49 +01:24:26 10:17

150 713 Vitor Branco Souto Team 02:54:50 +01:24:27 10:17

151 586 Paula Maria Ramadas Marques Linces do Marão 02:55:13 +01:24:50 10:18

152 575 Sónia Fernandes Mourão Pereira Individual 02:56:22 +01:25:59 10:22

153 652 Sofia Oliveira Linces do Marão 02:56:59 +01:26:36 10:25

154 515 Sónia Oliveira Bravos e bravitas 02:57:16 +01:26:53 10:26

155 517 Tomás Silva Bravos e bravitas 02:59:09 +01:28:46 10:32

156 669 Cátia Teixeira Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:59:28 +01:29:05 10:33

157 670 Jéssica Canto Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:59:29 +01:29:06 10:33

158 684 Luís Pires Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:59:29 +01:29:06 10:33

159 673 Bruno Sousa Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / Anteros 02:59:29 +01:29:06 10:33

160 521 António Silva Bravos e bravitas 03:00:49 +01:30:26 10:38

161 623 Jorge Monteiro Individual 03:02:51 +01:32:28 10:45

162 639 Luciana Ferreira JD STUDIO FITNESS 03:04:03 +01:33:40 10:50

163 529 Carlos Duarte Bravos e bravitas 03:04:42 +01:34:19 10:52

164 690 Elis Silva Mirandela a Correr 03:04:45 +01:34:22 10:52

165 604 Nuno Pereira Individual 03:06:11 +01:35:48 10:57

166 520 Sílvia Baptista Bravos e bravitas 03:07:20 +01:36:57 11:01

167 516 Ana Teixeira Bravos e bravitas 03:07:23 +01:37:00 11:01

168 580 Regina Figueiredo Individual 03:08:44 +01:38:21 11:06

169 504 Albano Coelho A.D.Amarante 03:08:45 +01:38:22 11:06

170 558 Armando Silva Individual 03:08:56 +01:38:33 11:07

171 595 Pedro Neves Individual 03:08:58 +01:38:35 11:07

172 650 Paulo vieira La do rio 03:10:19 +01:39:56 11:12

173 571 Águeda Magalhães Individual 03:10:19 +01:39:56 11:12

174 615 Hélder Miguel dos Santos Martins Individual 03:10:19 +01:39:56 11:12

175 649 Paula nobre La do rio 03:10:19 +01:39:56 11:12

176 533 Joaquim Pinho Bravos e bravitas 03:11:31 +01:41:08 11:16

177 573 Inês santos Individual 03:13:29 +01:43:06 11:23

178 715 Jéssica Silva Individual 03:15:41 +01:45:18 11:31

179 617 Pedro Miguel Tavares e Silva Individual 03:17:23 +01:47:00 11:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 12-mai.-2024 14:04
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

180 514 Paula Soares Bravos e bravitas 03:19:16 +01:48:53 11:43

181 518 Fatinha Lopes Bravos e bravitas 03:19:16 +01:48:53 11:43

182 585 Maria de Fátima Marques Ribeiro Individual 03:28:45 +01:58:22 12:17

183 512 Tânia Ferreira Bravos e bravitas 03:29:54 +01:59:31 12:21

184 600 Helder Marques Individual 03:32:33 +02:02:10 12:30

185 657 Ana Marcelino Linces do Marão 03:32:33 +02:02:10 12:30

186 566 Anabela Pires Individual 03:49:50 +02:19:27 13:31

187 526 Hélder Silva Bravos e bravitas 03:51:40 +02:21:17 13:38

188 519 Goretti Sousa Bravos e bravitas 03:51:40 +02:21:17 13:38

189 523 Hélder Ferreira Bravos e bravitas 03:51:40 +02:21:17 13:38

190 593 Luís Pereira Individual 03:54:20 +02:23:57 13:47

191 568 Cristina costa pires Individual 04:34:35 +03:04:12 16:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 12-mai.-2024 14:04
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Vila Real, PT
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Start 12,4ºC 73%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 12,4ºC 73%14:04

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Masculino

1 668 Ruben Melo Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Junior Masculino 02:31:44 08:56

2 666 David Roxo Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Junior Masculino 02:49:04 +17:20 09:57

3 667 Isac Roxo Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Junior Masculino 02:49:05 +17:21 09:57

4 517 Tomás Silva Bravos e bravitas Junior Masculino 02:59:09 +27:25 10:32

Senior Feminino

1 672 Merche Diz Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Senior Feminino 01:58:45 06:59

2 540 DIANA BATISTA DURIUS - Atlético Clube da 
Pesqueira

Senior Feminino 02:06:16 +07:31 07:26

3 636 Marta Sofia Gonçalves da Silva JD STUDIO FITNESS Senior Feminino 02:34:11 +35:26 09:04

4 635 Ana Catarina Dias da Costa JD STUDIO FITNESS Senior Feminino 02:43:51 +45:06 09:38

5 671 Marta da Costa Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Senior Feminino 02:44:05 +45:20 09:39

6 706 Margarida Branco Souto Team Senior Feminino 02:54:45 +56:00 10:17

7 652 Sofia Oliveira Linces do Marão Senior Feminino 02:56:59 +58:14 10:25

8 669 Cátia Teixeira Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Senior Feminino 02:59:28 +01:00:43 10:33

9 670 Jéssica Canto Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Senior Feminino 02:59:29 +01:00:44 10:33

10 715 Jéssica Silva Individual Senior Feminino 03:15:41 +01:16:56 11:31

Senior Masculino
1 653 André Miguel Martins Linces do Marão Senior Masculino 01:30:23 05:19

2 508 Samuel Lobo AMA-Mondim Atletismo Senior Masculino 01:41:49 +11:26 05:59

3 674 Diogo Alves Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Senior Masculino 01:44:49 +14:26 06:10

4 675 Isma Toro Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Senior Masculino 01:47:27 +17:04 06:19

5 564 Rafael  Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 01:55:06 +24:42 06:46

6 557 André Magalhães Individual Senior Masculino 02:02:43 +32:20 07:13

7 563 Pedro Miguel Apolinário Costa Individual Senior Masculino 02:18:26 +48:02 08:09

8 654 Luís Filipe Teixeira Esteves Linces do Marão Senior Masculino 02:20:28 +50:05 08:16

9 560 João Carlos Martins Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 02:21:40 +51:16 08:20

10 556 Alexandre Monteiro Alves Individual Senior Masculino 02:28:30 +58:06 08:44

11 638 Maik Ferreira Machado JD STUDIO FITNESS Senior Masculino 02:31:20 +01:00:57 08:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 7 generate 12-mai.-2024 14:04
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12 676 Renato Chaves Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Senior Masculino 02:37:57 +01:07:33 09:17

13 637 Daniel Sousa Chaves JD STUDIO FITNESS Senior Masculino 02:39:32 +01:09:08 09:23

14 562 Nuno Lourenço Individual Senior Masculino 02:40:48 +01:10:25 09:28

15 561 Joaquim Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 02:40:49 +01:10:25 09:28

16 559 Carlos Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 02:53:57 +01:23:34 10:14

17 707 André Figueiredo Souto Team Senior Masculino 02:54:49 +01:24:26 10:17

18 673 Bruno Sousa Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Senior Masculino 02:59:29 +01:29:06 10:33

19 558 Armando Silva Individual Senior Masculino 03:08:56 +01:38:33 11:07

Sub 23 Masculino
1 509 José Teixeira AMA-Mondim Atletismo Sub 23 Masculino 01:53:44 06:41

2 709 Pedro Branco Souto Team Sub 23 Masculino 02:07:35 +13:51 07:30

3 708 Guilherme Quinteiro Souto Team Sub 23 Masculino 02:07:35 +13:51 07:30

Veterana F35
1 656 Sara Alves Dias Linces do Marão Veterana F35 02:28:40 08:45

2 569 Sara Santos Individual Veterana F35 02:33:38 +04:57 09:02

3 570 Tânia Coelho Individual Veterana F35 02:37:26 +08:46 09:16

4 710 Ana Vieira Souto Team Veterana F35 02:46:47 +18:07 09:49

5 512 Tânia Ferreira Bravos e bravitas Veterana F35 03:29:54 +01:01:13 12:21

6 566 Anabela Pires Individual Veterana F35 03:49:50 +01:21:09 13:31

7 568 Cristina costa pires Individual Veterana F35 04:34:35 +02:05:55 16:09

Veterana F40

1 696 Sandra Nunes NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE 
VILA REAL

Veterana F40 02:06:41 07:27

2 695 Florbela Alves NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE 
VILA REAL

Veterana F40 02:09:40 +02:59 07:38

3 694 Arlete Gomes NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE 
VILA REAL

Veterana F40 02:22:54 +16:13 08:24

4 513 Mariline Batista Bravos e bravitas Veterana F40 02:32:05 +25:24 08:57

5 535 Susana Machado CalisCross Box Veterana F40 02:36:24 +29:42 09:12

6 648 Adélia Silva La do rio Veterana F40 02:40:08 +33:27 09:25

7 576 Teresa Pádua Individual Veterana F40 02:41:22 +34:40 09:30

8 574 Liliane Feijó Individual Veterana F40 02:49:05 +42:23 09:57

9 575 Sónia Fernandes Mourão Pereira Individual Veterana F40 02:56:22 +49:41 10:22

10 639 Luciana Ferreira JD STUDIO FITNESS Veterana F40 03:04:03 +57:22 10:50

11 571 Águeda Magalhães Individual Veterana F40 03:10:19 +01:03:38 11:12

12 649 Paula nobre La do rio Veterana F40 03:10:19 +01:03:38 11:12

13 573 Inês santos Individual Veterana F40 03:13:29 +01:06:48 11:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 7 generate 12-mai.-2024 14:04
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Veterana F45
1 552 Cristina Madureira Impar Running Team Veterana F45 02:24:36 08:30

2 677 Paula Adagoi Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterana F45 02:25:43 +01:07 08:34

3 578 Isabel Puga Individual Veterana F45 02:31:48 +07:11 08:56

4 689 Alcina Cruz Mirandela a Correr Veterana F45 02:34:11 +09:35 09:04

5 579 Marisa Doreta Individual Veterana F45 02:53:36 +28:59 10:13

6 515 Sónia Oliveira Bravos e bravitas Veterana F45 02:57:16 +32:39 10:26

7 580 Regina Figueiredo Individual Veterana F45 03:08:44 +44:07 11:06

8 514 Paula Soares Bravos e bravitas Veterana F45 03:19:16 +54:39 11:43

Veterana F50

1 541 OLGA GOUVEIA DURIUS - Atlético Clube da 
Pesqueira

Veterana F50 02:18:00 08:07

2 716 Teresa Marta Linces do Marão Veterana F50 02:27:50 +09:49 08:42

3 582 Alexandra Sa Individual Veterana F50 02:30:32 +12:31 08:51

4 539 Paula gualter Clube Zupper Veterana F50 02:40:54 +22:53 09:28

5 690 Elis Silva Mirandela a Correr Veterana F50 03:04:45 +46:44 10:52

6 520 Sílvia Baptista Bravos e bravitas Veterana F50 03:07:20 +49:19 11:01

7 516 Ana Teixeira Bravos e bravitas Veterana F50 03:07:23 +49:22 11:01

8 518 Fatinha Lopes Bravos e bravitas Veterana F50 03:19:16 +01:01:15 11:43

9 657 Ana Marcelino Linces do Marão Veterana F50 03:32:33 +01:14:32 12:30

10 519 Goretti Sousa Bravos e bravitas Veterana F50 03:51:40 +01:33:39 13:38

Veterana F55
1 586 Paula Maria Ramadas Marques Linces do Marão Veterana F55 02:55:13 10:18

2 585 Maria de Fátima Marques Ribeiro Individual Veterana F55 03:28:45 +33:31 12:17

Veterano M35
1 549 Mário Ibarra G.D.A Ronda Veterano M35 01:32:12 05:25

2 547 Hugo Ferreira G.D.A Ronda Veterano M35 01:38:52 +06:40 05:49

3 660 Rui Cigre Linces do Marão Veterano M35 01:51:54 +19:42 06:35

4 524 Rui Teixeira Bravos e bravitas Veterano M35 01:53:25 +21:13 06:40

5 659 Ricardo Militão Linces do Marão Veterano M35 01:57:02 +24:49 06:53

6 661 Tiago Pimenta Linces do Marão Veterano M35 02:00:37 +28:25 07:06

7 681 Samuel Oliveira Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M35 02:02:53 +30:41 07:14

8 522 Fábio Pereira Bravos e bravitas Veterano M35 02:04:31 +32:19 07:19

9 594 Luís Silveira Individual Veterano M35 02:08:34 +36:22 07:34

10 642 Márcio André Lopes Cardoso JD STUDIO FITNESS Veterano M35 02:08:44 +36:31 07:34

11 588 Francisco Magalhães Individual Veterano M35 02:09:26 +37:14 07:37

12 641 João Miguel Gomes Dias JD STUDIO FITNESS Veterano M35 02:12:24 +40:12 07:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 7 generate 12-mai.-2024 14:04
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13 643 Pedro Filipe Guedes Gonçalves JD STUDIO FITNESS Veterano M35 02:17:28 +45:16 08:05

14 640 Carlos Jorge Ribeiro Ferreira JD STUDIO FITNESS Veterano M35 02:17:41 +45:29 08:06

15 591 José Miguel Marinho Individual Veterano M35 02:17:46 +45:34 08:06

16 678 Diogo Santos Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M35 02:22:21 +50:09 08:22

17 542 TIAGO CECILIO DURIUS - Atlético Clube da 
Pesqueira

Veterano M35 02:22:31 +50:19 08:23

18 587 CLAIN Kerim Individual Veterano M35 02:26:29 +54:17 08:37

19 592 JOSE SANTOS Individual Veterano M35 02:37:56 +01:05:44 09:17

20 545 Pedro Gomes Ejali Veterano M35 02:39:32 +01:07:19 09:23

21 711 Pedro Branco Souto Team Veterano M35 02:46:45 +01:14:33 09:49

22 680 Joel Soares Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M35 02:47:03 +01:14:51 09:50

23 521 António Silva Bravos e bravitas Veterano M35 03:00:49 +01:28:36 10:38

24 595 Pedro Neves Individual Veterano M35 03:08:58 +01:36:46 11:07

25 523 Hélder Ferreira Bravos e bravitas Veterano M35 03:51:40 +02:19:28 13:38

26 593 Luís Pereira Individual Veterano M35 03:54:20 +02:22:08 13:47

Veterano M40
1 525 Bruno Silva Bravos e bravitas Veterano M40 01:36:29 05:41

2 682 Miguel Gomes Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M40 01:47:47 +11:17 06:20

3 598 Carlos Carvalho Individual Veterano M40 01:48:38 +12:08 06:23

4 683 Rui Valente Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M40 01:54:35 +18:05 06:44

5 534 João Alberto Ferreira dos Santos Caldas de São Jorge Sporting 
Clube

Veterano M40 01:59:15 +22:45 07:01

6 703 rui tome os pessegos Veterano M40 01:59:20 +22:50 07:01

7 663 Gabriel Faceira Linces do Marão Veterano M40 02:01:17 +24:47 07:08

8 697 Nelson SIlva NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE 
VILA REAL

Veterano M40 02:01:20 +24:50 07:08

9 691 Marco Santos Mirandela a Correr Veterano M40 02:02:23 +25:53 07:12

10 610 Victor Vital Individual Veterano M40 02:06:17 +29:47 07:26

11 605 Otílio Ângelo Fernandes Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 02:09:33 +33:03 07:37

12 599 Carlos Correia Individual Veterano M40 02:10:28 +33:58 07:40

13 553 Rui Sousa Impar Running Team Veterano M40 02:14:16 +37:46 07:54

14 644 Humberto Pimenta Dias JD STUDIO FITNESS Veterano M40 02:17:19 +40:49 08:05

15 698 Nuno Rodrigues NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE 
VILA REAL

Veterano M40 02:22:56 +46:26 08:24

16 699 Pedro Ricardo NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE 
VILA REAL

Veterano M40 02:23:33 +47:03 08:27

17 597 Bruno Pereira Individual Veterano M40 02:24:56 +48:26 08:32

18 646 Pedro Custódio JUF ACC Veterano M40 02:25:37 +49:07 08:34

19 601 Hugo Pinto Individual Veterano M40 02:27:45 +51:15 08:41

20 538 João Sequeira Clube Desporto Sanfinense Veterano M40 02:28:51 +52:21 08:45

21 510 Nuno Duarte Lage AMA-Mondim Atletismo Veterano M40 02:30:47 +54:17 08:52

22 607 Pedro Coelho Individual Veterano M40 02:31:38 +55:09 08:55

23 609 Sérgio Pereira Individual Veterano M40 02:32:36 +56:06 08:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 7 generate 12-mai.-2024 14:04
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24 536 Tiago Machado CalisCross Box Veterano M40 02:36:24 +59:54 09:12

25 606 Paulo Alves Individual Veterano M40 02:40:44 +01:04:14 09:27

26 712 Romeu Fernandes Souto Team Veterano M40 02:54:34 +01:18:04 10:16

27 604 Nuno Pereira Individual Veterano M40 03:06:11 +01:29:41 10:57

28 650 Paulo vieira La do rio Veterano M40 03:10:19 +01:33:49 11:12

29 600 Helder Marques Individual Veterano M40 03:32:33 +01:56:03 12:30

Veterano M45
1 665 Jorge Costa Linces do Marão Veterano M45 01:38:48 05:49

2 548 José Costa G.D.A Ronda Veterano M45 01:44:05 +05:16 06:07

3 528 Sérgio Costa Bravos e bravitas Veterano M45 01:54:37 +15:49 06:45

4 700 Gilberto Correia NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE 
VILA REAL

Veterano M45 02:00:32 +21:43 07:05

5 503 Nuno Moura A.D.Amarante Veterano M45 02:02:01 +23:12 07:11

6 614 Fernando Charrão Individual Veterano M45 02:04:41 +25:53 07:20

7 616 Nuno SIP Individual Veterano M45 02:06:17 +27:28 07:26

8 611 Afredo Jorge Pires Monteiro Individual Veterano M45 02:07:47 +28:58 07:31

9 692 Rui Cruz Mirandela a Correr Veterano M45 02:08:35 +29:46 07:34

10 612 AMERICO LOUREIRO Individual Veterano M45 02:12:44 +33:55 07:48

11 714 Eduardo Reanha Individual Veterano M45 02:14:14 +35:25 07:54

12 701 João Graça NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE 
VILA REAL

Veterano M45 02:22:56 +44:07 08:24

13 613 António José Gonçalves da Silva Individual Veterano M45 02:28:42 +49:53 08:45

14 645 Filipe Marques Rodrigues JD STUDIO FITNESS Veterano M45 02:31:20 +52:31 08:54

15 551 Paulo Jorge Santos de Jesus Guisande Trail Running Veterano M45 02:36:14 +57:25 09:11

16 527 Manuel Almeida Bravos e bravitas Veterano M45 02:39:24 +01:00:35 09:23

17 501 Marco Paulo Ribeiro Nunes A,D,AMARANTE Veterano M45 02:52:12 +01:13:23 10:08

18 713 Vitor Branco Souto Team Veterano M45 02:54:50 +01:16:01 10:17

19 684 Luís Pires Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M45 02:59:29 +01:20:40 10:33

20 615 Hélder Miguel dos Santos Martins Individual Veterano M45 03:10:19 +01:31:30 11:12

21 617 Pedro Miguel Tavares e Silva Individual Veterano M45 03:17:23 +01:38:34 11:37

22 526 Hélder Silva Bravos e bravitas Veterano M45 03:51:40 +02:12:51 13:38

Veterano M50

1 702 Luís Alvadia NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE 
VILA REAL

Veterano M50 01:49:14 06:26

2 624 Luís fonseca Individual Veterano M50 01:54:41 +05:26 06:45

3 619 António Carlos Marques Nogueira Individual Veterano M50 02:10:03 +20:48 07:39

4 530 João Gomes Bravos e bravitas Veterano M50 02:17:02 +27:48 08:04

5 622 João Paulo Monteiro Reis Individual Veterano M50 02:24:56 +35:42 08:32

6 626 Miguel Almeida Individual Veterano M50 02:25:29 +36:14 08:33

7 625 marco jorge moreira teixeira de aguiar Individual Veterano M50 02:25:33 +36:18 08:34

8 621 Eduardo Cardoso Individual Veterano M50 02:33:53 +44:38 09:03

9 628 Vitor Pinto Individual Veterano M50 02:33:53 +44:38 09:03
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10 618 Amilcar Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 02:34:50 +45:35 09:06

11 647 Renato Araújo JUF ACC Veterano M50 02:39:24 +50:09 09:23

12 620 Claudenir Silva Individual Veterano M50 02:49:47 +01:00:32 09:59

13 623 Jorge Monteiro Individual Veterano M50 03:02:51 +01:13:37 10:45

14 529 Carlos Duarte Bravos e bravitas Veterano M50 03:04:42 +01:15:27 10:52

15 504 Albano Coelho A.D.Amarante Veterano M50 03:08:45 +01:19:30 11:06

Veterano M55

1 686 Tomás Barroso Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M55 01:56:07 06:50

2 505 Valentim Henriques A.D.Amarante Veterano M55 02:01:39 +05:32 07:09

3 630 Artur Dias Individual Veterano M55 02:05:20 +09:13 07:22

4 693 Helder Silva Mirandela a Correr Veterano M55 02:08:34 +12:27 07:34

5 531 Marcelo Fernandes Bravos e bravitas Veterano M55 02:12:52 +16:45 07:49

6 629 António rego carvalho Individual Veterano M55 02:17:23 +21:16 08:05

7 631 Paulo Silva Individual Veterano M55 02:17:49 +21:42 08:06

8 543 PAULO ALVES DURIUS - Atlético Clube da 
Pesqueira

Veterano M55 02:22:11 +26:04 08:22

Veterano M60
1 632 Fernando Vilela Individual Veterano M60 01:50:38 06:30

2 687 Domingos Domingues Lobos do Brunheiro de Chaves / 
Anteros

Veterano M60 01:55:12 +04:33 06:47

3 511 Alipio Fernandes AMA-Mondim Atletismo Veterano M60 02:04:59 +14:20 07:21

4 544 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA DURIUS - Atlético Clube da 
Pesqueira

Veterano M60 02:18:30 +27:51 08:09

5 550 José Morais Gaia Trail Veterano M60 02:20:29 +29:50 08:16

6 688 GERMANO SANTOS MC RUNNING Veterano M60 02:22:38 +31:59 08:23

7 546 Mateus silva Ejali Veterano M60 02:39:32 +48:54 09:23

8 506 António Gonçalves A.D.Amarante Veterano M60 02:45:40 +55:02 09:45

9 537 Artur Morais Caretos OCR Veterano M60 02:50:13 +59:34 10:01

10 533 Joaquim Pinho Bravos e bravitas Veterano M60 03:11:31 +01:20:52 11:16

Veterano M65
1 634 Norberto Da Costa Individual Veterano M65 01:59:30 07:02

2 651 Manuel  Neves Lamego Tribo Runners Veterano M65 02:18:40 +19:09 08:09

3 664 João Gil Linces do Marão Veterano M65 02:24:42 +25:12 08:31

4 633 Antonio Pinto Individual Veterano M65 02:26:30 +26:59 08:37

Veterano M70
1 507 Lino Cunha Moreira All About Veterano M70 02:16:49 08:03
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 G.D.A RONDA 2 + 5 + 7 14

2 LINCES DO MARÃO 1 + 4 + 14 19

3 LOBOS DO BRUNHEIRO DE CHAVES / ANTEROS 8 + 9 + 10 27

4 BRAVOS E BRAVITAS 3 + 15 + 18 36

5 AMA-MONDIM ATLETISMO 6 + 16 + 39 61

6 NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE VILA REAL 12 + 28 + 31 71

7 MIRANDELA A CORRER 34 + 49 + 50 133

8 JD STUDIO FITNESS 51 + 57 + 64 172

9 DURIUS - ATLÉTICO CLUBE DA PESQUEIRA 41 + 70 + 72 183

10 A.D.AMARANTE 32 + 33 + 135 200

11 SOUTO TEAM 45 + 46 + 136 227

12 LA DO RIO 127 + 172 + 175 474
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